THE CARDIOMEMS™ HF SYSTEM CAN HELP YOU TAKE CHARGE OF HEART FAILURE

TO LEARN HOW, SCAN THE QR CODE OR TEXT LEARN TO 1-844-HEART-34

(1-844-432-7834) to begin receiving educational messages about how the CardioMEMS™ HF System can improve your quality of life.



You will receive one message daily for 10 days.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, please visit StayAheadofHF.com.

By enrolling in this education series you are giving permission to Abbott to contact you via SMS (text message). You can opt out of receiving this information by replying STOP at any time in the SMS correspondence that you receive. To ensure your privacy, Abbott and its subcontractors will not sell or share your personal information with any third parties except as required by law.

Abbott

One St. Jude Medical Dr., St. Paul, MN 55117 USA Tel: 1 651 756 2000 Cardiovascular Abbott

Ry Only

Brief Summary: Prior to using these devices, please review the Instructions for Use for a complete listing of indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse events and directions for use.

CardioMEMS[™] HF System Indications and Usage: The CardioMEMS[™] HF System is indicated for wirelessly measuring and monitoring pulmonary artery (PA) pressure and heart rate in New York Heart Association (NYHA) Class III heart failure patients who have been hospitalized for heart failure in the previous year. The hemodynamic data are used by physicians for heart failure management and with the goal of reducing heart failure hospitalizations.

CardioMEMS™ HF System Contraindications:

The CardioMEMS HF System is contraindicated for patients with an inability to take dual antiplatelet or anticoagulants for one month post implant.

CardioMEMS™ HF System Potential Adverse

Events: Potential adverse events associated with the implantation procedure include, but are not limited to, the following: infection, arrhythmias, bleeding, hematoma, thrombus, myocardial infarction, transient ischemic attack, stroke, death, and device embolization.

 $^{\scriptscriptstyle\mathsf{TM}}$ Indicates a trademark of the Abbott group of companies.

© 2020 Abbott. All Rights Reserved. 40666 MAT-2001710 v2.0 | Item approved for U.S. use only.